
HNB GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR GARHWAL,  

Spot Counselling Information for Admission in B.Sc. (Hons.) in Forestry and Natural Resources and 

Horticulture, First Semester against following Vacant Seats for the Session, 2022-23 

 

S. No. Category No. of vacant seats 

Forestry and Natural Resources Horticulture 

1.  UR OPEN 05 05 

2.  UR WOMEN 01 02 

3.  OBC (OPEN) 03 04 

4.  OBC (WOMEN) 01 01 

5.  SC 02 01 

6.  EWS -- 02 

7.  ST -- 02 

 

       Following is the counselling schedule: 

Counseling 

date  

Reporting time  Venue  Contact number for queries  

27/12/ 2022  10:00 AM – 5.00 

PM  

Departments 

• Forestry and 

Natural Resources 

• Horticulture 

in Chauras 

Campus, HNB 

Garhwal University 

Dr. Laxman Singh Kandari  

Mobile - 7060214658 

 

 

Dr. Kh. Naseeruddin Shah 

Mobile - 7895953707  

Admission list will be disclosed on 28th December 2022 at 10 AM 

The spot counselling based on performance in CUET -2022 will be conducted by H.N.B Garhwal University (A 

Central University). You have to ensure your presence in person at the Department of Forestry and Natural 

Resources and Horticulture, Chauras Campus, HNB Garhwal University, Srinagar Garhwal, Uttarakhand for 

reporting and counselling as per the given date and time. The candidates are further required to bring all 

testimonials/certificates/documents in original and one set of self-attested photocopies on the reporting date.  

 

Photocopy of all the following documents should be self-attested with the application form: 

1. Print of Registration form 

2. 10th Mark sheet and pass certificate  

3. 12th Mark sheet and pass certificate  

4. OBC, SC, ST, EWS certificate (as per Central Govt. norms)  

5. CUET Result Score Card  

6. Original transfer certificate, Migration certificate and Character certificate (latest of previous 6 

months)  

7. Gap year affidavit if any  

 

Please Note:  

➢This letter is only for spot counselling and it does not give any guarantee for admission.  

The admission will be subject to the availability of the seats in the respective categories and fulfilment of the eligibility 

criteria. 

The counselling will be strictly based on CUET-2022 score. If offered admission, the candidate has to take admission by 

filling up a prescribed admission form and by depositing tuition and other fee on 28 -12-2022, failing which admission 

offered to him/her will be treated cancelled and the seat will be offered to the next candidate in the merit list.  

                      Convener 

Admission Committee  

   Mobile: 9411789420 
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School of Agriculture and Allied Science, 

HNB Garhwal University, Srinagar (Garhwal) 

B.Sc. Hons. (4-Years), Forestry, IstSemester Admission, 2022-23 
 

List of candidates for Spot counselling 

SN FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY 

CUET 

merit list GENDER 

1 HNBGUCT22013614 ANAMIKA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR GENERAL 206.780627 FEMALE 

2 HNBGUCT22000241 JITISHA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR GENERAL 206.643913 FEMALE 

3 HNBGUCT22006432 AMAN ISHWER GENERAL 206.250446 MALE 

4 HNBGUCT22000954 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH YASHWANT SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 204.940963 MALE 

5 HNBGUCT22001971 HARSHITHA GOVATHOTI 

JOSEPH FRANKLIN 

GOVATHOTI GENERAL 203.655819 FEMALE 

6 HNBGUCT22007310 JYOTI KUMARI NAVAL KISHOR SAH GENERAL 203.587249 FEMALE 

7 HNBGUCT22006112 K J JOSHKRISHNA B JYOTHIPRASAD OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 203.309657 MALE 

8 HNBGUCT22005720 KRISHAN KANT RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 203.08682 MALE 

9 HNBGUCT22016525 VIBHUTI DHARENDRA ANIL DHARENDRA GENERAL 203.003395 FEMALE 

10 HNBGUCT22012068 AKASH DUBEY RUDRAMALI DUBEY GENERAL 201.654582 MALE 

11 HNBGUCT22007523 SAKSHAM GUPTA ISHER DASS GENERAL 201.368709 MALE 

12 HNBGUCT22007838 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMBACHAN SAH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 200.588716 MALE 

13 HNBGUCT22015589 SHUBHAM GAURAV ARUN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 199.960212 MALE 

14 HNBGUCT22010152 ABHINAV KUMAR RAJHANS GOPAL MANDAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 199.708943 MALE 

15 HNBGUCT22001196 BHUMIKA RAWAT DALVEER SINGH RAWAT EWS 199.484805 FEMALE 

16 HNBGUCT22013505 SUHANI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 198.314704 FEMALE 

17 HNBGUCT22001351 SAKSHI PANT VIJAY KUMAR PANT GENERAL 197.96939 FEMALE 

18 HNBGUCT22009050 AKHIL SUDHAKAR ROHIT KUMAR JHA GENERAL 196.375448 MALE 

19 HNBGUCT22004224 SALINI DIMRI PARMESHWAR DIMRI GENERAL 195.342247 FEMALE 

20 HNBGUCT22006373 GOPIKA S R RAJEEV R OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 194.686825 FEMALE 

21 HNBGUCT22016624 ABHISHEK RAWAT DHEERPAL SINGH RAWAT  OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 194.464222 MALE 

22 HNBGUCT22016251 NIHALA SULTHANA NASAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 194.201858 FEMALE 
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23 HNBGUCT22001517 PRACHI 

RAJENDRA PRASAD 

NAUTIYAL GENERAL 194.083735 FEMALE 

24 HNBGUCT22001987 DEEYA GAIROLA UTTAM GAIROLA GENERAL 193.598236 FEMALE 

25 HNBGUCT22000261 TRILOK KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR JHA  GENERAL 193.330224 MALE 

26 HNBGUCT22000390 DIVYA SINGH RAHEES SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 193.165684 FEMALE 

27 HNBGUCT22005985 BASIL K M K M MOHAMMED KOYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 191.956823 MALE 

28 HNBGUCT22008523 PRAGYA KALA GANESH KALA GENERAL 191.137693 FEMALE 

29 HNBGUCT22003418 SHUBHAM PUNIA MANOHAR LAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 190.874095 MALE 

30 HNBGUCT22008699 ADITYA SRIVASTAVA 

RAJESH KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 190.371856 MALE 

31 HNBGUCT22006942 SHAKTI KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 189.254676 MALE 

32 HNBGUCT22014010 ANJALI MUDDA BASAWARAJ MUDDA EWS 189.069328 FEMALE 

33 HNBGUCT22006702 DHARVI RATHOUR ASHOK KUMAR  EWS 189.02763 FEMALE 

34 HNBGUCT22015977 BHAWNA BHARTI SADANAND BAIDHYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 187.702754 FEMALE 

35 HNBGUCT22007464 VINIT KUMAR SINGH PREM PRAKASH SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 186.057586 MALE 

36 HNBGUCT22014716 MD SHAHNAWAZ MD MURSHID ALAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 186.018382 MALE 

37 HNBGUCT22016202 AMAN OJHA DHARMENDRA OJHA  EWS 185.509133 MALE 

38 HNBGUCT22004831 ANURAG SINGH BISHT BHARAT SINGH BISHT  GENERAL 185.337166 MALE 

39 HNBGUCT22011352 DEEXA BHARTI KAMALA KANT RAY GENERAL 183.531411 FEMALE 

40 HNBGUCT22001789 AASHNA RAWAT SARVENDRA RAWAT GENERAL 182.370571 FEMALE 

41 HNBGUCT22002024 VIBHANSHU MAHENDRA SINGH GENERAL 182.345549 MALE 

42 HNBGUCT22011141 HIMANI BAMOLA BALLABH PRASAD BAMOLA EWS 181.794457 FEMALE 

43 HNBGUCT22016591 YUSUF ALI ASGAR ALI GENERAL 181.611816 MALE 

44 HNBGUCT22012410 ANJALI SHARMA AJAY KUMAR SHARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 179.691215 FEMALE 

45 HNBGUCT22016132 JATIN  VIJAY  VARGIYA RAKESH KUMAR VIJAY  GENERAL 179.581596 MALE 

46 HNBGUCT22005535 AYUSH SINGH DHRUV SINGH EWS 179.10357 MALE 

47 HNBGUCT22006340 BHASKAR RAJBONSHI SHANKAR RAJBONSHI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 178.784943 MALE 

48 HNBGUCT22010073 FALAK NAAZ SHUJAAT ALI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 178.378312 FEMALE 

49 HNBGUCT22004854 ABHINABA SAMANTA SHYAM SUNDAR SAMANTA GENERAL 178.110474 MALE 

50 HNBGUCT22016760 VISHAL KUMAR SINGH UDAY KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 177.770214 MALE 

51 HNBGUCT22015359 DEVYANI SAHU SANJAY KUMAR SAHU OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 177.710127 FEMALE 

52 HNBGUCT22010545 RAGHAVENDRA SRIVASTAVA AMITOSH SRIVASTAV GENERAL 177.666908 MALE 

53 HNBGUCT22013584 AMRIT RAJ PRIYADARSHAN NAGESHWAR KUNWAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 176.957931 MALE 
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54 HNBGUCT22015225 SUHANI SURYA MANI SEMWAL GENERAL 176.403866 FEMALE 

55 HNBGUCT22011963 ASHISH SHARMA SATENDRA SHARMA GENERAL 175.22971 MALE 

56 HNBGUCT22002600 RUMA PRIYA BHUYAN JAYANTA BHUYAN EWS 175.109556 FEMALE 

57 HNBGUCT22000232 SINTU RAY DEVENDRA KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 174.99992 MALE 

58 HNBGUCT22012759 ANANYA GHOSH AMLAN KUMAR GHOSH GENERAL 174.343176 FEMALE 

59 HNBGUCT22009912 AYUSHMAN KANDARI ANUP SINGH  GENERAL 173.895773 MALE 

60 HNBGUCT22000485 ADITYA KUKRETI SUNEEL KUMAR GENERAL 173.156029 MALE 

61 HNBGUCT22016479 ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA MUNILAL GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 172.380044 MALE 

62 HNBGUCT22016028 SONALI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR GENERAL 171.633364 FEMALE 

63 HNBGUCT22003329 RAVI PRATAP NARENDRA SINGH RAWAT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 171.461482 MALE 

64 HNBGUCT22007218 PRAKRATI CHAURASIA AJAY CHAURASIA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170.0764395 FEMALE 

65 HNBGUCT22008973 AAYUS KUNDAN KUNDAN KUMAR GENERAL 169.968788 MALE 

66 HNBGUCT22012485 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 169.49163 MALE 

67 HNBGUCT22007143 VANSH DEEP MALIK PARVENDRA MALIK GENERAL 169.064224 MALE 

68 HNBGUCT22016810 MADDELA SAI KUMAR MADDELA VEERAIAH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 167.760283 MALE 

69 HNBGUCT22001723 ANURAG PUROHIT ANUSUYA PRASAD PUROHIT  GENERAL 167.322776 MALE 

70 HNBGUCT22015772 PARVINA KHATUN LATE SENTU SK GENERAL 166.823237 FEMALE 

71 HNBGUCT22008214 ABIJA ARJUN B ARJUNAN K GENERAL 166.097762 FEMALE 

72 HNBGUCT22000439 PRASHANT RAWAT SHRI DINESH SINGH RAWAT GENERAL 166.013249 MALE 

73 HNBGUCT22008149 CHIRAG NAWANI NARESH CHANDRA GENERAL 165.929932 MALE 

74 HNBGUCT22002014 HARISHANKAR PATEL SHIV BAHADUR PATEL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 165.462742 MALE 

75 HNBGUCT22002903 SHIBABRATA BANERJEE KUNAL BANERJEE GENERAL 164.773008 MALE 

76 HNBGUCT22013896 PUSHPENDRA SHAKYA TEJRAM SHAKYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 164.473358 MALE 

77 HNBGUCT22014349 SURYANSH KUMAR SINGH RAJESH KUMAR SINGH EWS 164.463668 MALE 

78 HNBGUCT22002917 JOSHAN MEHER DAMBARUDHAR MEHER OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 164.20113 MALE 

79 HNBGUCT22008810 SAKSHI TRIPATHY VIKASH TRIPATHY EWS 163.080684 FEMALE 

80 HNBGUCT22012758 MONIKA LOTASARA ANIL KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 163.0676952 FEMALE 

81 HNBGUCT22002033 NEHA BISHT DHIRENDRA SINGH BISHT GENERAL 162.966759 FEMALE 

82 HNBGUCT22002539 NAYASHA SHREE RAKESH KUMAR  OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 162.469362 FEMALE 

83 HNBGUCT22001169 AYUSH TIWARI KAILASH TIWARI GENERAL 162.222389 MALE 

84 HNBGUCT22011310 KAREENA BALBEER SINGH OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 161.090103 FEMALE 

85 HNBGUCT22008497 TANIYA SANJEEV KUMAR EWS 158.423655 FEMALE 

86 HNBGUCT22014930 ASHISH KUMAR RISHI KUMAR  OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 156.569787 MALE 
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87 HNBGUCT22004994 RIDHIMA SEN TAPAS SEN GENERAL 156.147959 FEMALE 

88 HNBGUCT22004235 JYOTI RAVINDRA PRASAD GENERAL 155.514572 FEMALE 

89 HNBGUCT22010657 VIVEK CHANDRA SHEKHAR VIJAY KUMAR  OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 154.868407 MALE 

90 HNBGUCT22013681 RASHMI KEDAR SINGH  GENERAL 154.755609 FEMALE 

91 HNBGUCT22002394 ADITYA THAPLIYAL 

BHUVNESH CHANDRA 

THAPLIYAL GENERAL 154.577446 MALE 

92 HNBGUCT22008279 PRATIKSHA ANAND SWAPAN KANT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 153.108425 FEMALE 

93 HNBGUCT22006355 RAHUL KUSHWAHA HEERALAL KUSHWAHA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 153.004332 MALE 

94 HNBGUCT22003992 RADHIKA PRAMOD CHAUHAN EWS 151.898723 FEMALE 

95 HNBGUCT22002821 PRIYA NEGI LATE KOMAL SINGH  GENERAL 151.502354 FEMALE 

96 HNBGUCT22000864 ATHARVA RAJANEESH JHA GENERAL 150.834762 MALE 

97 HNBGUCT22015034 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR YADAV  OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 149.711254 MALE 

98 HNBGUCT22009583 VIPIN KUMAR VINOD MISTRI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 149.388756 MALE 

99 HNBGUCT22013503 PRIYANSHI SINGH PANKAJ KUMAR  GENERAL 147.529829 FEMALE 

100 HNBGUCT22005209 NUTAN KUMARI ASHUTOSH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146.800564 FEMALE 

101 HNBGUCT22016522 SWASTICK JEE SANGAM SANTOSH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146.532961 MALE 

102 HNBGUCT22000085 LAVANYA VASTRAKAR MANNULAL VASTRAKAR GENERAL 143.892652 FEMALE 

103 HNBGUCT22008755 ROHAN PANDEY NIRANJAN KUMAR EWS 143.815365 MALE 

104 HNBGUCT22006096 TUVVADODDI CHANDU 

TUVVADODDI 

SATYANARAYANA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 142.557907 MALE 

105 HNBGUCT22002271 AISHA RAJEEV KUMAR GENERAL 142.4167116 FEMALE 

106 HNBGUCT22009414 SIMMI KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 142.300751 FEMALE 

107 HNBGUCT22009611 SAKSHI PANDEY SHASHI KANT PANDEY  EWS 141.835487 FEMALE 

108 HNBGUCT22009951 VANSHIKA PUNERA GIRISH PUNERA GENERAL 141.511947 FEMALE 

109 HNBGUCT22002354 SUDHANSHU SHUKLA SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA  GENERAL 141.437865 MALE 

110 HNBGUCT22011020 SHIPRA BHATT RAJESH KUMAR GENERAL 141.001687 FEMALE 

111 HNBGUCT22015859 APARANA SHYAM BABU GENERAL 140.708554 FEMALE 

112 HNBGUCT22006513 SIDDHARTH SINGH HARIOM SINGH GENERAL 140.074608 MALE 

113 HNBGUCT22008408 FATHIMA JINAN K H HUMAYOON KABEER K V OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 139.893589 FEMALE 

114 HNBGUCT22002773 RIYA NAITHANI 

SHRIDHAR PRASAD 

NAITHANI GENERAL 139.345299 FEMALE 

115 HNBGUCT22008048 SWASTIK DUTTA SAMIR DUTTA EWS 138.838251 MALE 

116 HNBGUCT22001461 DIVYA BHATT ANIL BHATT EWS 138.818168 FEMALE 

117 HNBGUCT22013437 AJEET KUMAR DAYANAND BHAGAT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 137.884989 MALE 

118 HNBGUCT22005491 SANATAN SAHU DANARDAN SAHU OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136.4950317 MALE 
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119 HNBGUCT22000649 ARTI CHINTAMANI GENERAL 136.2011501 FEMALE 

120 HNBGUCT22015815 ASHISH KUMAR RAJARAM MAHTO OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136.0362312 MALE 

121 HNBGUCT22011469 AINDRI SURYAVANSHI VIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 135.6412637 FEMALE 

122 HNBGUCT22010015 SATYAM KHANNA PRAVEEN KHANNA GENERAL 134.876831 MALE 

123 HNBGUCT22002341 RENU MAHIPAL SINGH GENERAL 133.762798 FEMALE 

124 HNBGUCT22009074 MITU PAL JAI PAL SINGH  OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 133.188509 FEMALE 

125 HNBGUCT22014762 SHUBHAM SUMAN BRAHMADEO RAY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 131.648651 MALE 

126 HNBGUCT22001005 ADITYA PRAKASH SATYENDRA KUMAR  GENERAL 131.4606494 MALE 

127 HNBGUCT22013642 SARANSH PATHAK MADAN PATHAK EWS 131.337915 MALE 

128 HNBGUCT22010937 KOMAL MISHRA HARISH CHAND MISHRA EWS 131.130385 FEMALE 

129 HNBGUCT22003898 PRIYANSHI RANA PADMENDRA SINGH RANA GENERAL 131.005104 FEMALE 

130 HNBGUCT22006144 BOHNIMAN KALITA REWA KALITA GENERAL 130.779863 MALE 

131 HNBGUCT22012005 TANNU KUMARI RAJU PODDAR GENERAL 130.091941 FEMALE 

132 HNBGUCT22008056 SHUBHAM KARN ANAND KAMAL  EWS 130.088073 MALE 

133 HNBGUCT22016036 ANURAG PATWAL RAJENDRA SINGH PATWAL GENERAL 129.918751 MALE 

134 HNBGUCT22012248 GULNAAZ PARVEJ GENERAL 129.545839 FEMALE 

135 HNBGUCT22008306 OJASVITA AKHILESH CHANDRA SINGH GENERAL 129.497463 FEMALE 

136 HNBGUCT22014791 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAM NARESH SINGH EWS 128.543128 MALE 

137 HNBGUCT22008642 MAYANK SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 127.434028 MALE 

138 HNBGUCT22004012 SHIVANI RAWAT HEERA SINGH GENERAL 126.6946996 FEMALE 

139 HNBGUCT22013189 KUMAR ADITYA RAVINDRA KUMAR RAI GENERAL 126.2934683 MALE 

140 HNBGUCT22011389 PIYUSH DHAKA SUBHASH CHANDRA DHAKA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 125.868362 MALE 

141 HNBGUCT22004294 SANJANA NEGI SARDAR SINGH NEGI GENERAL 125.683495 FEMALE 

142 HNBGUCT22002325 PRIYANKA BASERA MAHIPAL SINGH BASERA GENERAL 124.725979 FEMALE 

143 HNBGUCT22014135 ASHISH  JAYRAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 122.16748 MALE 

144 HNBGUCT22005778 SANGAMESHREDDY NAGAPPA EWS 121.8442587 MALE 

145 HNBGUCT22001645 ABHAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA VIJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA EWS 120.335154 MALE 

146 HNBGUCT22009561 SWASTIKA PAL SWAPAN KUMAR PAL GENERAL 120.090433 FEMALE 

147 HNBGUCT22008836 ANSHUL NEGI BHAGAT SINGH NEGI  GENERAL 118.4897737 MALE 

148 HNBGUCT22010051 SURAJ KUMAR SHAMBHU RAY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 118.393283 MALE 

149 HNBGUCT22008187 OM PRAKASH KRISHN NANDAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 117.494017 MALE 

150 HNBGUCT22012977 SONALI SHARMA SHAMBHU KUMAR SHARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 115.840326 FEMALE 

151 HNBGUCT22008038 SRIJITH M MURUGAN K OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 114.903905 MALE 



6 
 

152 HNBGUCT22012589 DEEPAK KUMAR JAT LAXMI NARAYAN  OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 113.487886 MALE 

153 HNBGUCT22008046 AYUSH SINGH MOHAN SINGH GENERAL 112.999456 MALE 

154 HNBGUCT22014538 NIKITA KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR JHA EWS 112.7151966 FEMALE 

155 HNBGUCT22007260 RAVI RANJAN SHAILENDRA KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 112.110013 MALE 

156 HNBGUCT22007561 MANISHA RAWAT SUMAN RAWAT GENERAL 111.6431259 FEMALE 

157 HNBGUCT22016199 AJAY PARIHAR BIRENDRA SINGH EWS 111.5711208 MALE 

158 HNBGUCT22004979 SNEHA MAHENDRA SINGH GENERAL 110.415639 FEMALE 

159 HNBGUCT22016424 SACHIN KUMAR AJAY KUMAR EWS 110.363712 MALE 

160 HNBGUCT22002022 PRINCE RAJ SHAILENDRA PRASAD OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 109.953143 MALE 

161 HNBGUCT22011818 ADITYA MISHRA AJAY KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL 109.81025 MALE 

162 HNBGUCT22013102 NISHA PATEL RAMESH KUMAR SINGH  OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 109.63526 FEMALE 

163 HNBGUCT22012091 SONU KUMAR RAM SOGARATH MAHTO GENERAL 109.005245 MALE 

164 HNBGUCT22002868 DHRUV PARMAR BHARAT SINGH PARMAR ST 107.756412 MALE 

165 HNBGUCT22001665 TANWIR HAIDAR MD AFTAB HAIDAR EWS 107.635249 MALE 

166 HNBGUCT22001617 NITIN MEENA SUBHASH CHAND MEENA ST 107.028548 MALE 

167 HNBGUCT22006652 SHIVANG BAHUGUNA 

SHYAM SUNDAR 

BAHUGUNA GENERAL 106.857866 MALE 

168 HNBGUCT22010518 GOWRI SREEJITH S P GENERAL 104.949695 FEMALE 

169 HNBGUCT22012678 ADARSH KHARE SIDDHARTH VERMA EWS 100.620012 MALE 

170 HNBGUCT22009850 SHRISTI BELWAL HARENDRA SINGH GENERAL 99.532116 FEMALE 

171 HNBGUCT22001065 NEERAJ SINGH MR BHARAT SINGH GENERAL 98.8812814 MALE 

172 HNBGUCT22006850 SUPRIYA KUMARI AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH EWS 97.84341 FEMALE 

173 HNBGUCT22012361 NENAVATH RAMSINGH NENAVATH SAMYA ST 93.5406196 MALE 

174 HNBGUCT22001631 AASTHA RAWAT SAMPAT SINGH RAWAT GENERAL 93.158692 FEMALE 

175 HNBGUCT22005332 GULZAR HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD ISHAQ ST 92.3946812 MALE 

176 HNBGUCT22013268 SHASHI KANT RANJAN WAKIL PURI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 91.1437049 MALE 

177 HNBGUCT22007993 NIKHIL KUMAR JHA VIKRAM KUMAR JHA EWS 90.520084 MALE 

178 HNBGUCT22001203 SHASHANK BHATT MUKESH BHATT GENERAL 84.9603506 MALE 

179 HNBGUCT22014498 NITISH KUMAR MISHRA SHIV KUMAR MISHRA EWS 82.2279117 MALE 

180 HNBGUCT22008338 SAURABH KUMAR GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 82.147933 MALE 

181 HNBGUCT22001693 SONAM SHUKLA SHIVJI SHUKLA EWS 79.090202 FEMALE 

182 HNBGUCT22005280 DHRUV SINGHAL GOVIND SINGHAL GENERAL 77.8177575 MALE 

183 HNBGUCT22002822 ANKIT RAJ MANOJ KUMAR EWS 74.6909744 MALE 
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184 HNBGUCT22007152 ANJALI RAWAT BIJENDER SINGH RAWAT GENERAL 73.614786 FEMALE 

185 HNBGUCT22008054 PIYUSH RANA BEERENDRA SINGH  GENERAL 67.09897 MALE 

186 HNBGUCT22012631 MUHAMMED FADIL K M KHALID K M OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 35.0593615 MALE 

187 HNBGUCT22005042 HIMANI BAJWAL ANAND BAJWAL GENERAL 17.1323384 FEMALE 

 

(Dr Munesh Kumar) 

Convener, Admission Committee (Mobile:09411789420) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



School of Agriculture and Allied Science  

HNB Garhwal University, Srinagar (Garhwal) 

B.Sc. Hons. (4-Years) Horticulture, I Semester Admission, 2022-23 

 

Spot Counselling Merit List  

 
S.No Form Number Candidate Name Father Name Sex Category CUCET Merit Score 

1 HNBGUCT22004892 MS DIVYA SHARMA KESHAV PRASAD FEMALE GENERAL 220.473197 

2 HNBGUCT22002513 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH MALE GENERAL 218.785893 

3 HNBGUCT22001229 ISHA SHRIVASTAVA DEEPAK KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA FEMALE GENERAL 218.020503 

4 HNBGUCT22012099 RANJIT KUMAR MADHUSUDAN PRASAD MALE OBC  215.495298 

5 HNBGUCT22005692 SUBHASREE CHATTOPADHYAYA SUSANTA CHATTOPADHYAYA FEMALE GENERAL 215.149319 

6 HNBGUCT22005722 YOGESH GIRI PUSHKAR GIRI MALE GENERAL 214.516949 

7 HNBGUCT22010949 ANSHUL JAMLOKI VINOD KUMAR JAMLOKI MALE GENERAL 214.252354 

8 HNBGUCT22006296 AFREEN MD TANWEER ALAM FEMALE EWS 212.054023 

9 HNBGUCT22012168 MANISH KUMAR HARINANDAN MANDAL MALE OBC  211.203018 

10 HNBGUCT22014486 ANANT KUSHWAHA CHAKRA BHAN MALE OBC  211.131689 

11 HNBGUCT22008999 SAURAV RAJ NAGENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC  210.480317 

12 HNBGUCT22014373 MITALI RAGHUBIR SINGH NEGI FEMALE GENERAL 210.216354 

13 HNBGUCT22006320 SATYJEET KUMAR CHAUBEY SANJAY CHAUBEY MALE EWS 210.108276 

14 HNBGUCT22015949 SURYA GAYATHRI MANOJ B NAIR FEMALE GENERAL 209.792419 

15 HNBGUCT22011609 DIKSHA MANOJ FEMALE OBC  208.838549 

16 HNBGUCT22009490 RISHU PRASAD SAH SURESH PRASAD SAH MALE OBC  208.401658 

17 HNBGUCT22001580 AKASH DAS GOBINDA DAS MALE OBC  208.032269 

18 HNBGUCT22007614 MONI KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR RAY FEMALE EWS 207.005097 

19 HNBGUCT22007839 SANDRA P M P M  SANTHOSH KUMAR FEMALE OBC  206.953613 

20 HNBGUCT22001974 NANDHANA CHANDRAN C K CHANDRAN FEMALE OBC  206.68481 

21 HNBGUCT22000292 JITISHA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 206.643913 

22 HNBGUCT22005119 AAKRITI PODDAR AMARDIP KUMAR PODDAR FEMALE OBC  206.435052 

23 HNBGUCT22006388 AMAN ISHWER MALE GENERAL 206.250446 

24 HNBGUCT22009916 SHIVIKA KASHYAP CHANDRADEV SAH FEMALE OBC  206.041861 

25 HNBGUCT22000955 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH YASHWANT SINGH MALE OBC  204.940963 

26 HNBGUCT22006312 AVANTHIKA BAIJU BAIJU M K FEMALE OBC  204.604932 

27 HNBGUCT22012763 SAKSHI SEN M C SEN FEMALE GENERAL 204.593433 

28 HNBGUCT22005577 SAURABH KUMAR RAM KRIPAL  MALE SC 204.385128 



29 HNBGUCT22009685 SANSKRITI PATEL RAKESH PATEL FEMALE OBC  203.842471 

30 HNBGUCT22001928 HARSHITHA GOVATHOTI JOSEPH FRANKLIN GOVATHOTI FEMALE GENERAL 203.655819 

31 HNBGUCT22008604 JYOTI KUMARI NAVAL KISHOR SAH FEMALE GENERAL 203.587249 

32 HNBGUCT22005805 KRISHAN KANT RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO MALE OBC  203.08682 

33 HNBGUCT22016590 VIBHUTI DHARENDRA ANIL DHARENDRA FEMALE GENERAL 203.003395 

34 HNBGUCT22003852 VIVEK NAUTIYAL VIJAY NAUTIYAL MALE GENERAL 202.411766 

35 HNBGUCT22007487 SAKSHAM GUPTA ISHER DASS MALE GENERAL 201.368709 

36 HNBGUCT22012388 CHOWDARY SRIKANTH CHOWDARY SONAJI MALE OBC  200.842812 

37 HNBGUCT22001432 DEEPAK KUMAR RAMBACHAN SAH MALE OBC  200.588716 

38 HNBGUCT22006972 TRIBHOOVAN BHARATI LALLAN RAM MALE SC 199.883034 

39 HNBGUCT22010158 ABHINAV KUMAR RAJHANS GOPAL MANDAL MALE OBC  199.708943 

40 HNBGUCT22001182 BHUMIKA RAWAT DALVEER SINGH RAWAT FEMALE EWS 199.484805 

41 HNBGUCT22006541 PALLAVI DHONDIYAL R P DHONDIYAL FEMALE GENERAL 199.256664 

42 HNBGUCT22012557 AVINASH KUMAR RAM KRIT RAM MALE SC 198.315978 

43 HNBGUCT22012170 SUHANI KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR FEMALE OBC  198.314704 

44 HNBGUCT22001543 SUMAN PRIYA UDAY KUMAR FEMALE OBC  198.030131 

45 HNBGUCT22001520 SAKSHI PANT VIJAY KUMAR PANT FEMALE GENERAL 197.96939 

46 HNBGUCT22011775 MANOJ KUMAR SALIK RAM  MALE SC 197.402857 

47 HNBGUCT22003820 SANDEEP KUMAR SANJAY CHAUHAN MALE OBC  196.964476 

48 HNBGUCT22005612 SOMSUVRA CHATTERJEE AVIJIT CHATTERJEE MALE GENERAL 196.863424 

49 HNBGUCT22015940 VINEET KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MALE SC 196.494434 

50 HNBGUCT22009046 AKHIL SUDHAKAR ROHIT KUMAR JHA MALE GENERAL 196.375448 

51 HNBGUCT22014388 UJJWAL ACHARJEE MOHAN KUMAR ACHARJEE MALE EWS 195.639264 

52 HNBGUCT22004217 SALINI DIMRI PARMESHWAR DIMRI FEMALE GENERAL 195.342247 

53 HNBGUCT22011124 VEER KUMAR SHATRUGHAN PASWAN MALE SC 194.946888 

54 HNBGUCT22006375 GOPIKA S R RAJEEV R FEMALE OBC  194.686825 

55 HNBGUCT22000181 SHALU KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY FEMALE SC 194.518727 

56 HNBGUCT22016219 NIHALA SULTHANA NASAR FEMALE OBC  194.201858 

57 HNBGUCT22001982 DEEYA GAIROLA UTTAM GAIROLA FEMALE GENERAL 193.598236 

58 HNBGUCT22000207 TRILOK KUMAR SAROJ KUMAR JHA  MALE GENERAL 193.330224 

59 HNBGUCT22000392 DIVYA SINGH RAHEES SINGH FEMALE OBC  193.165684 

60 HNBGUCT22008632 HIMANSHU SEKHAR PRADHAN JASHOBANTA PRADHAN  MALE GENERAL 192.113894 

61 HNBGUCT22011496 MAHESH B BALAKRISHNAN MALE SC 191.998904 

62 HNBGUCT22008526 PRAGYA KALA GANESH KALA FEMALE GENERAL 191.137693 

63 HNBGUCT22003407 SHUBHAM PUNIA MANOHAR LAL MALE OBC  190.874095 

64 HNBGUCT22008531 AMITABH CHANDRA OM PRAKASH MALE SC 190.815515 



65 HNBGUCT22015411 NITISH KUMAR NANDKISHOR PRASAD MALE OBC  190.784925 

66 HNBGUCT22008653 ADITYA SRIVASTAVA RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA MALE GENERAL 190.371856 

67 HNBGUCT22003035 PRIYA JASPAL LAL FEMALE SC 190.318047 

68 HNBGUCT22009467 SURBHI PATEL SANJAY KUMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC  189.75038 

69 HNBGUCT22014017 ANJALI MUDDA BASAWARAJ MUDDA FEMALE EWS 189.069328 

70 HNBGUCT22010724 PRIYAM RAJ DHARAMRAJ KUMAR MALE OBC  188.747514 

71 HNBGUCT22003188 KANHAIYA SINGH SUKHAWANT SINGH MALE OBC  188.708875 

72 HNBGUCT22006718 DIMPLE DWIVEDI DURGA SHANKAR DWIVEDI FEMALE GENERAL 188.695832 

73 HNBGUCT22012947 NITESH RAJ MANILAL PURI MALE OBC  186.762146 

74 HNBGUCT22006919 MD SHAHNAWAZ MD MURSHID ALAM MALE OBC  186.018382 

75 HNBGUCT22001610 DEEPANSHU RADHESHYAM MALE OBC  185.491211 

76 HNBGUCT22004818 ANURAG SINGH BISHT BHARAT SINGH BISHT  MALE GENERAL 185.337166 

77 HNBGUCT22005381 ABHINAV KUMAR JHA GAURISHANKAR JHA MALE EWS 185.212072 

78 HNBGUCT22014066 VAISHNAVIE KHANNA RAJESH KHANNA FEMALE EWS 184.235513 

79 HNBGUCT22003845 JEEVANANDHAM C CHINNATHAMBI K MALE OBC  184.191685 

80 HNBGUCT22013364 MADHUR MIRADWAL MANOJ MIRADWAL MALE OBC  183.615713 

81 HNBGUCT22011341 DEEXA BHARTI KAMALA KANT RAY FEMALE GENERAL 183.531411 

82 HNBGUCT22006571 AASHNA RAWAT SARVENDRA RAWAT FEMALE GENERAL 182.370571 

83 HNBGUCT22006197 ANUSHKA BHATT VIPIN BHATT FEMALE GENERAL 182.28553 

84 HNBGUCT22005216 HIMANI BAMOLA BALLABH PRASAD BAMOLA FEMALE EWS 181.794457 

85 HNBGUCT22000286 SUPARNA DAS PRABIR KUMAR DAS FEMALE GENERAL 181.627509 

86 HNBGUCT22016577 YUSUF ALI ASGAR ALI MALE GENERAL 181.611816 

87 HNBGUCT22007180 ALOK PRATAP SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH  MALE GENERAL 181.277461 

88 HNBGUCT22005406 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR MALE GENERAL 181.137357 

89 HNBGUCT22002853 SHUPRIT  KUMAR RAMUCHIT PASWAN  MALE SC 180.9006007 

90 HNBGUCT22004786 NANDINI SHANKAR ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE SC 180.013145 

91 HNBGUCT22016131 JATIN  VIJAY  VARGIYA RAKESH KUMAR VIJAY  MALE GENERAL 179.581596 

92 HNBGUCT22009701 AYUSH SINGH DHRUV SINGH MALE EWS 179.10357 

93 HNBGUCT22015936 CHANDAN KUMAR SHAMBHU PRASAD MALE OBC  178.85341 

94 HNBGUCT22005165 ABHINABA SAMANTA SHYAM SUNDAR SAMANTA MALE GENERAL 178.110474 

95 HNBGUCT22016723 VISHAL KUMAR SINGH UDAY KUMAR SINGH MALE GENERAL 177.770214 

96 HNBGUCT22015361 DEVYANI SAHU SANJAY KUMAR SAHU FEMALE OBC  177.710127 

97 HNBGUCT22007662 MOHIT TIWARI BATESWARNATH TIWARI MALE EWS 177.699797 

98 HNBGUCT22010548 RAGHAVENDRA SRIVASTAVA AMITOSH SRIVASTAV MALE GENERAL 177.666908 

99 HNBGUCT22012788 AMRIT RAJ PRIYADARSHAN NAGESHWAR KUNWAR MALE OBC  176.957931 

100 HNBGUCT22013315 ANIL KUMAR GADARI RAMSUJAN GADARI MALE OBC  175.57357 



101 HNBGUCT22002575 RUMA PRIYA BHUYAN JAYANTA BHUYAN FEMALE EWS 175.109556 

102 HNBGUCT22008761 OM RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH MALE GENERAL 174.547118 

103 HNBGUCT22001018 RITIK JATAV RAJENDRA JATAV MALE SC 174.318904 

104 HNBGUCT22000200 AYUSHMAN KANDARI ANUP SINGH  MALE GENERAL 173.895773 

105 HNBGUCT22002129 VEDICA G GNANAVEL RAJAN S FEMALE SC 173.855133 

106 HNBGUCT22008983 FATHIMA HIBA M ABDUL JALEEL M FEMALE OBC  173.7909994 

107 HNBGUCT22012350 SAMIKSHA JAISWAL PRAMOD JAISWAL FEMALE OBC  173.018016 

108 HNBGUCT22001151 ASTHA CHAND GAGAN CHAND FEMALE GENERAL 172.912989 

109 HNBGUCT22002969 PRIYA SATI DINESH CHANDRA  FEMALE GENERAL 172.136851 

110 HNBGUCT22005130 BYPO NIRMAL RAJU BYPO UDAY KUMAR MALE SC 171.821659 

111 HNBGUCT22003988 SHUBHAM SINGH SURENDRA SINGH MALE EWS 171.690347 

112 HNBGUCT22000600 VIVEK KUMAR RAMCHANDRA MANDAL MALE OBC  171.588352 

113 HNBGUCT22003101 RAVI PRATAP NARENDRA SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC  171.461482 

114 HNBGUCT22011346 AISHA NEGI DHIRENDRA SINGH NEGI FEMALE GENERAL 170.6968478 

115 HNBGUCT22002962 ROHIT MONDAL BARUN MONDAL MALE SC 170.449219 

116 HNBGUCT22007195 ADITYA KUMAR UMASHANKAR PASWAN MALE SC 170.4338924 

117 HNBGUCT22002312 YASH KUMAR PHOOL CHAND MALE EWS 170.242975 

118 HNBGUCT22007045 AMARJEET SAHOO AJAYA KUMAR SAHOO MALE OBC  169.812519 

119 HNBGUCT22012145 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH MALE GENERAL 169.49163 

120 HNBGUCT22013645 SAMAR PRATAP SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH MALE GENERAL 169.35307 

121 HNBGUCT22009077 AKASH PATEL SHAILESH PATEL MALE OBC  167.81095 

122 HNBGUCT22016824 MADDELA SAI KUMAR MADDELA VEERAIAH MALE OBC  167.760283 

123 HNBGUCT22011779 HIMANSHU KUMAR SANATAN CHAUDHARY MALE EWS 166.635583 

124 HNBGUCT22008243 ABIJA ARJUN B ARJUNAN K FEMALE GENERAL 166.097762 

125 HNBGUCT22011999 ANJALI ARCHANA MADAN MISHRA FEMALE EWS 166.050152 

126 HNBGUCT22004363 RIMA SAHA DEBDULAL SAHA FEMALE EWS 166.030167 

127 HNBGUCT22000445 PRASHANT RAWAT SHRI DINESH SINGH RAWAT MALE GENERAL 166.013249 

128 HNBGUCT22001377 LAKSHYA KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MALE GENERAL 165.709999 

129 HNBGUCT22002138 HARSHIT CHAUHAN KISHORI LAL MALE SC 165.252218 

130 HNBGUCT22013895 PUSHPENDRA SHAKYA TEJRAM SHAKYA MALE OBC  164.473358 

131 HNBGUCT22014334 SURYANSH KUMAR SINGH RAJESH KUMAR SINGH MALE EWS 164.463668 

132 HNBGUCT22015526 ASHUTOSH KATARIA ANIL KUMAR MALE SC 164.380101 

133 HNBGUCT22002920 JOSHAN MEHER DAMBARUDHAR MEHER MALE OBC  164.20113 

134 HNBGUCT22013838 IBRAHIM KHAN BILAL AHMAD KHAN MALE EWS 163.755287 

135 HNBGUCT22012833 MONIKA LOTASARA ANIL KUMAR FEMALE OBC  163.0676952 

136 HNBGUCT22006385 NEHA BISHT DHIRENDRA SINGH BISHT FEMALE GENERAL 162.966759 



137 HNBGUCT22003772 NAYASHA SHREE RAKESH KUMAR  FEMALE OBC  162.469362 

138 HNBGUCT22012941 SIDDHARTH SUKHIJA SANJEEV KUMAR SUKHIJA MALE GENERAL 162.465534 

139 HNBGUCT22009593 KHUSHI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE OBC  162.385701 

140 HNBGUCT22002809 AYUSH TIWARI KAILASH TIWARI MALE GENERAL 162.222389 

141 HNBGUCT22012757 PIYUSH RAJESH KUMAR BHAGAT MALE OBC  161.434422 

142 HNBGUCT22003640 YASHWARNIM SINGH YASHWANT SINGH MALE EWS 160.342812 

143 HNBGUCT22007485 UPASANA JAGDAMBA PRASAD FEMALE GENERAL 159.750305 

144 HNBGUCT22003666 MOHAMMAD MEHNAZ BEGUM MOHEMMAD RAFI FEMALE GENERAL 159.6217 

145 HNBGUCT22008609 TANIYA SANJEEV KUMAR FEMALE EWS 158.423655 

146 HNBGUCT22016675 PRINCE KUMAR MADAN SINGH MALE OBC  158.380275 

147 HNBGUCT22007020 BIDIPTA DEB BIMAL DEB FEMALE GENERAL 158.198135 

148 HNBGUCT22009556 ISHIKA SINHA BALBIR SINGH FEMALE OBC  158.13306 

149 HNBGUCT22011645 SOMYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE EWS 157.001999 

150 HNBGUCT22014944 ASHISH KUMAR RISHI KUMAR  MALE OBC  156.569787 

151 HNBGUCT22005036 RIDHIMA SEN TAPAS SEN FEMALE GENERAL 156.147959 

152 HNBGUCT22005774 SHRUTI RANA BIRENDRA SINGH RANA FEMALE GENERAL 155.888203 

153 HNBGUCT22013690 RAMAN KUMAR JAMINDAR YADAV MALE OBC  155.7948185 

154 HNBGUCT22010644 VIVEK CHANDRA SHEKHAR VIJAY KUMAR  MALE OBC  154.868407 

155 HNBGUCT22013574 RASHMI KEDAR SINGH  FEMALE GENERAL 154.755609 

156 HNBGUCT22009569 SAURABH KUMAR TEKNARAYAN SAH MALE OBC  153.87104 

157 HNBGUCT22009603 SHARDA KUMARI SATYAM KUMAR FEMALE OBC  153.771125 

158 HNBGUCT22001312 RAHUL KUSHWAHA HEERALAL KUSHWAHA MALE OBC  153.004332 

159 HNBGUCT22009315 MAHENDRA JAYSWAL VISHRAM JAYSWAL MALE OBC  152.7132312 

160 HNBGUCT22008949 AKARSHIKA SANJEEV KUMAR CHAUDHARY  FEMALE GENERAL 151.9885356 

161 HNBGUCT22004971 ANKESH KUMAR RAM LAL RAY MALE OBC  150.866871 

162 HNBGUCT22008674 ATHARVA RAJANEESH JHA MALE GENERAL 150.834762 

163 HNBGUCT22015031 PRINCE KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR YADAV  MALE OBC  149.711254 

164 HNBGUCT22007517 PIYUSH MUYAL RAJENDRA KUMAR MALE SC 149.545047 

165 HNBGUCT22009582 VIPIN KUMAR VINOD MISTRI MALE OBC  149.388756 

166 HNBGUCT22002193 MANTHAN JOSHI SHYAM SUNDER JOSHI MALE GENERAL 148.4472877 

167 HNBGUCT22000747 AMEY CHATURVEDI PRABHAT KUMAR CHATURVEDI MALE GENERAL 147.891314 

168 HNBGUCT22008002 VANSHAJ PANDEY PRAVEEN KUMAR PANDEY MALE GENERAL 147.059193 

169 HNBGUCT22005171 NUTAN KUMARI ASHUTOSH KUMAR FEMALE OBC  146.800564 

170 HNBGUCT22016152 MANOJ PANCHOLI SHAMBHU PRASAD PANCHOLI MALE GENERAL 146.268312 

171 HNBGUCT22001323 GANDHARV HOON AKSHAY KUMAR MALE OBC  146.056507 

172 HNBGUCT22003416 SAVERA PANWAR ASHOK PANWAR FEMALE OBC  145.875616 



173 HNBGUCT22006854 SUMIT MEHTA UPENDRA SINGH MALE GENERAL 145.782429 

174 HNBGUCT22009869 MITALI RAWAT PADMENDRA SINGH RAWAT  FEMALE OBC  145.101826 

175 HNBGUCT22010594 KAVITA YADAV SATYA NARAYAN YADAV FEMALE OBC  144.85338 

176 HNBGUCT22010910 NEELKANTH SAHU POKHAN LAL SAHU MALE OBC  144.725084 

177 HNBGUCT22003876 SATYAM RAI JAI NARAYAN RAI MALE EWS 143.989895 

178 HNBGUCT22016153 SWASTIKA RATURI VIJAY RATURI FEMALE GENERAL 143.950585 

179 HNBGUCT22008485 ROHAN PANDEY NIRANJAN KUMAR MALE EWS 143.815365 

180 HNBGUCT22009386 RESHMI KUMARI SHAYAMANAND CHOUDHARY  FEMALE OBC  143.071328 

181 HNBGUCT22010897 KHUSHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR FEMALE SC 142.775453 

182 HNBGUCT22015087 BADAMPUDI SANDEEP KUMAR B SUJAN KUMAR MALE SC 142.554119 

183 HNBGUCT22002280 AISHA RAJEEV KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 142.4167116 

184 HNBGUCT22009418 SIMMI KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR FEMALE OBC  142.300751 

185 HNBGUCT22016125 SHIPRA BHATT RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE GENERAL 141.001687 

186 HNBGUCT22015861 APARANA SHYAM BABU FEMALE GENERAL 140.708554 

187 HNBGUCT22005296 LINGAKARI MAYOOKHA LINGAKARI MAHESH FEMALE GENERAL 140.591882 

188 HNBGUCT22002774 RIYA NAITHANI SHRIDHAR PRASAD NAITHANI FEMALE GENERAL 139.345299 

189 HNBGUCT22003190 UTSAV BHARTI GANESH CHAUDHARY  MALE SC 138.996926 

190 HNBGUCT22003763 DIGVIJAYNATH KASHYAP DEENA NATH KASHYAP MALE GENERAL 138.9195367 

191 HNBGUCT22001453 DIVYA BHATT ANIL BHATT FEMALE EWS 138.818168 

192 HNBGUCT22014155 PRATAP KUMAR SINGH RANJEET KUMAR SINGH MALE GENERAL 138.698451 

193 HNBGUCT22010271 PRIYA SUBODH PRASAD FEMALE GENERAL 138.0526184 

194 HNBGUCT22013434 AJEET KUMAR DAYANAND BHAGAT MALE OBC  137.884989 

195 HNBGUCT22008542 UTKARSH KAILASH CHANDRA MALE OBC  137.643368 

196 HNBGUCT22010600 SHRUTI SAUMYA KAMAL KISHOR FEMALE OBC  137.34709 

197 HNBGUCT22003978 SANATAN SAHU DANARDAN SAHU MALE OBC  136.4950317 

198 HNBGUCT22015817 ASHISH KUMAR RAJARAM MAHTO MALE OBC  136.0362312 

199 HNBGUCT22005103 AINDRI SURYAVANSHI VIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 135.6412637 

200 HNBGUCT22008097 ANISH KUMAR MANOJ PANDIT MALE OBC  135.257145 

201 HNBGUCT22009028 MITU PAL JAI PAL SINGH  FEMALE OBC  133.188509 

202 HNBGUCT22008965 PRAVESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR MALE OBC  131.926838 

203 HNBGUCT22014763 SHUBHAM SUMAN BRAHMADEO RAY MALE OBC  131.648651 

204 HNBGUCT22013821 RIDHIMA BHARDWAJ RAJAN KUMAR SINGH FEMALE EWS 131.508686 

205 HNBGUCT22000361 ADITYA PRAKASH SATYENDRA KUMAR  MALE GENERAL 131.4606494 

206 HNBGUCT22012608 VIKAS KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR  MALE OBC  130.516969 

207 HNBGUCT22008931 APRAJITA KUMARI ABHAY KUMAR FEMALE EWS 130.3934078 

208 HNBGUCT22008082 SHUBHAM KARN ANAND KAMAL  MALE EWS 130.088073 



209 HNBGUCT22006279 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAM NARESH SINGH MALE EWS 128.543128 

210 HNBGUCT22005724 SRISHTI NEGI DEVENDRA SINGH NEGI FEMALE GENERAL 128.147316 

211 HNBGUCT22014952 SAURAV KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MALE OBC  127.4315612 

212 HNBGUCT22002748 PIYUSH DHAKA SUBHASH CHANDRA DHAKA MALE OBC  125.868362 

213 HNBGUCT22004201 SANJANA NEGI SARDAR SINGH NEGI FEMALE GENERAL 125.683495 

214 HNBGUCT22015981 DHARMENDRA KUMAR PRADIP MAHTO MALE OBC  125.437487 

215 HNBGUCT22002183 SWETA CHOURASIA JITENDRA CHOURASIA  FEMALE OBC  124.7420185 

216 HNBGUCT22015994 PRIYANKA BASERA MAHIPAL SINGH BASERA FEMALE GENERAL 124.725979 

217 HNBGUCT22003662 DHEERAJ SHAH MANOJ SHAH  MALE OBC  123.355833 

218 HNBGUCT22006519 AMAN DEEP YADAV UDAY SHANKAR YADAV MALE OBC  122.957412 

219 HNBGUCT22013378 ASHISH  JAYRAM MALE OBC  122.16748 

220 HNBGUCT22005843 SANGAMESHREDDY NAGAPPA MALE EWS 121.8442587 

221 HNBGUCT22009072 HIMANSHI KUNDAN KUMAR YADAV FEMALE SC 121.1502685 

222 HNBGUCT22014748 SUJATA ROY MANORANJAN SINGH FEMALE OBC  120.712743 

223 HNBGUCT22001636 ABHAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA VIJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA MALE EWS 120.335154 

224 HNBGUCT22008889 ANSHUL NEGI BHAGAT SINGH NEGI  MALE GENERAL 118.4897737 

225 HNBGUCT22009390 SURAJ KUMAR SHAMBHU RAY MALE OBC  118.393283 

226 HNBGUCT22008188 OM PRAKASH KRISHN NANDAN KUMAR MALE OBC  117.494017 

227 HNBGUCT22005030 ABHINAV KUMAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC  116.855488 

228 HNBGUCT22006546 SHASHI RANJAN RAJEEV KUMAR RANJAN MALE OBC  116.255478 

229 HNBGUCT22006203 MD JALAL ALAM MD WASI AHMAD MALE OBC  116.154088 

230 HNBGUCT22007958 RAJAL RAJESH KUMAR MALE SC 114.697811 

231 HNBGUCT22003151 ANKIT KUMAR JASPAL LAL MALE SC 114.2582099 

232 HNBGUCT22009392 BHANU PRATAP YADAV KAMMAN SINGH YADAV MALE OBC  113.702392 

233 HNBGUCT22006127 NAVEEN VERMA KAJOR MAL VERMA MALE SC 113.008147 

234 HNBGUCT22014698 AYUSH SINGH MOHAN SINGH MALE GENERAL 112.999456 

235 HNBGUCT22009946 DEWANSH PRATAP SINGH BHUPENDRA SINGH TOMAR MALE GENERAL 112.473646 

236 HNBGUCT22007248 RAVI RANJAN SHAILENDRA KUMAR MALE OBC  112.110013 

237 HNBGUCT22001570 ASHITA PARSHURAM FEMALE GENERAL 112.0203071 

238 HNBGUCT22002980 SIDDHARTH KUSHAWAH RAGHU NATH SINGH MALE OBC  111.875124 

239 HNBGUCT22009282 AJAY PARIHAR BIRENDRA SINGH MALE EWS 111.5711208 

240 HNBGUCT22007820 SNEHA MAHENDRA SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 110.415639 

241 HNBGUCT22016333 SACHIN KUMAR AJAY KUMAR MALE EWS 110.363712 

242 HNBGUCT22005321 PRINCE RAJ SHAILENDRA PRASAD MALE OBC  109.953143 

243 HNBGUCT22013090 NISHA PATEL RAMESH KUMAR SINGH  FEMALE OBC  109.63526 

244 HNBGUCT22013155 ADARSH PANDEY DURGESH KUMAR PANDEY MALE EWS 109.090073 



245 HNBGUCT22003881 VIVEK RAJ KUMAR VINOD YADAV MALE OBC  108.7825564 

246 HNBGUCT22012908 SHUBH SIROHI SANJAY SIROHI MALE GENERAL 108.420488 

247 HNBGUCT22011200 TANISHA KUMARI BIDHAN KUMAR ROY FEMALE EWS 107.638536 

248 HNBGUCT22011862 HARISH KUMAR SAHU KOMATLAL SAHU MALE OBC  106.514998 

249 HNBGUCT22003765 DEEPAK YADAV OM PRAKASH YADAV MALE OBC  104.9602893 

250 HNBGUCT22003048 ATUL LINGWAN GAMBHEER SINGH LINGWAN MALE GENERAL 104.288054 

251 HNBGUCT22010237 SHILPA DAS SHIB SHANKAR DAS FEMALE SC 101.087109 

252 HNBGUCT22012647 ADARSH KHARE SIDDHARTH VERMA MALE EWS 100.620012 

253 HNBGUCT22006742 PRAVEEN KUMAR DUKKHI RAM MALE SC 99.954514 

254 HNBGUCT22009925 SHRISTI BELWAL HARENDRA SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 99.532116 

255 HNBGUCT22001138 NEERAJ SINGH MR BHARAT SINGH MALE GENERAL 98.8812814 

256 HNBGUCT22007489 HARSH CHOUDHARY SANJEEV KUMAR CHAUDHARY MALE GENERAL 97.3229337 

257 HNBGUCT22006514 AAYUSH MISHRA MAHAVEER MISHRA MALE GENERAL 96.518471 

258 HNBGUCT22010945 SATYA PRAKASH SINGH SHIV JI SINGH MALE EWS 91.494935 

259 HNBGUCT22002751 AAYUSH RAWAT PUSHKAR SINGH RAWAT MALE OBC  89.944787 

260 HNBGUCT22003952 MADHURI KUMARI NARESH KUMAR MAHTO FEMALE OBC  89.5013723 

261 HNBGUCT22008237 YASH RAJ ARBIND KUMAR PANDEY MALE GENERAL 86.192268 

262 HNBGUCT22012724 SIMRAN SARVESH KUMAR FEMALE SC 83.0443595 

263 HNBGUCT22008364 SAURABH KUMAR GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA MALE OBC  82.147933 

264 HNBGUCT22012897 AKARSH KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR MALE OBC  79.4937086 

265 HNBGUCT22007413 SHILPA SINGH BINOD KUMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC  78.0422853 

266 HNBGUCT22010526 ANAMIKA VERMA SAMAR SINGH FEMALE OBC  76.698118 

267 HNBGUCT22006490 PIYUSH RANA BEERENDRA SINGH  MALE GENERAL 67.09897 

268 HNBGUCT22003276 SAURABH KUMAR HARISH KUMAR MALE SC 64.192011 

269 HNBGUCT22002677 HIMANSHU NEGI DALBIR SINGH NEGI MALE GENERAL 60.5992887 

270 HNBGUCT22002622 VIKAS CHOUDHARY VIJAY CHOUDHARY MALE OBC  56.5771887 

271 HNBGUCT22007569 VANDANA KUMARI NAVADH SAH FEMALE OBC  54.4497792 

272 HNBGUCT22007319 RIYA JAGDISH SINGH FEMALE EWS 51.9270525 

273 HNBGUCT22009767 ASTHA PANDEY LAV KUMAR PANDEY FEMALE EWS 48.4104335 

274 HNBGUCT22009535 ANKIT KUMAR BIJENDRA PASWAN MALE SC 33.6920432 

 

 

 

(Dr. Munesh Kumar)       

Convener, Admission Committee    


